7-8-7-12 2024

GRANTOR

CHOBIRKO TIMOTHY
CHOBIRKO MEGAN

WALLS KENNETH A
WALLS THELMA J

NULL WILLIAM E SR EST

BATES JESSE J Il

BATES LESLIE J

BRYSON JOSEPH T
RABLE FRANK'S

BAKER DONALD R
BAKER RUTH ANN

GEARY HARRIET M

SNYDER JEREMIE S

SNYDER PAMELA A

DIRECT DIGITAL MEDIA LLC

KNUPSKY JOANNE MARIE

SHUDER MARK A EST

SHUDER MARK ALLEN EST

WALLS SCOTT
WALLS MARCY

VISION REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS

DIRECT DIGITAL MEDIA LLC

GRANTEE

MCKLVEEN AMANDA LORRAINE

SIMANOVICH WILLIAM N JR

SIMANOVICH JANET L

DELIMAN SARAH ASHLEY
DELIMAN LORI JEAN

LUKACHYK SEAN
MEEGAN CHRISTOPHER

DONKERS JOSEPH D
MINERD CHRISTINE

RHODES RONALD WAYNE JR

DERR ADAM S JR

DERR JAKOB R

NICHOLS GAGE MICHAEL

CJRE LLC

HEIMAN SHEILA M
SHUMAR DENNIS K

TORREZ PHILLIP G TRUST

SKALA ANDREW J

KENEPP JAIMEY

WHITAKER CYNTHIA
WHITAKER GARY

DATE

7/8/2024

7/8/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

CONSIDERATION

$245,000.00

$242,000.00

$105,000.00

$190,000.00

$4,000.00

$202,000.00

$550,000.00

$139,900.00

$16,000.00

$44,000.00

$526,000.00

$122,500.00

$220,000.00

$295,000.00

MUNICIPALITY

SOUTH UNION TWP

GEORGES TWP

FAIRCHANCE BORO

WHARTON TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

DUNBAR TWP

LOWER TYRONE TWP

LUZERNE TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

REDSTONE TWP

DUNBAR TWP

GERMAN TWP

WASHINGTON TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP



ROCKET MTGE LLC

LEVITATE PROPERTIES LLC

CROWE STEVEN R EST

PRINKEY DAVID
PRINKEY MARY

TRUE CUTS LAWN SERVICES & MORE LLC

LACEY JOSEPH P
LACEY ROSEMARY L

CATALANO REBEKAH

BRYNER BAILEY H EST

KISHEL JASON B

OIL & GAS MANAGEMENT INC

EANS STACEY L
EANS ROBERT
BENEKE RYAN E
SANDUSKY DANA L
FIELDS ROBERT

MOATS CARL B
MOATS CYNTHIA L

MULNIX JOHN F

ARVIN ROBIN

GEISLER ROBERT ALAN
GEISLER JACQUELINE RAE

BENNETT KYLE
CRAFT NICHOLS

GRIMES DOREEN R

FINNELL RAYMOND J
FINNELL CATHERINE J

HUDACHEK TROY A

MARTIN ADEN

MURRAY JESSICA D

MCNAMARA DANIEL J TRUST

BLYSTONE LEROY

BLYSTONE MARY ELLEN

DULEY NATHAN
DULEY RAELYNN

SOUTH CONNELLSVILLE BORO

WOOD ZACHARY JORDAN

SYNDER WAYNE

DEAN ZACHARY D

DEAN SUMER

THOMAS VISHAL ANNADICKAL
PAUL NEENA

7/10/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

$38,250.00

$120,000.00

$40,000.00

$68,960.00

$88,800.00

$49,000.00

$160,000.00

$280,000.00

$10,000.00

$215,000.00

$133,000.00

$200,000.00

$6,000.00

$199,000.00

$70,000.00

WASHINGTON TWP

BULLSKIN TWP

BROWNSVILLE TWP

LUZERNE TWP

BROWNSVILLE BORO

SOUTH UNION TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

HENRY CLAY TWP

WHARTON TWP

JEFFERSONT TWP

GERMAN TWP

SOUTH CONNELLSVILLE BORO

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

SPRINGHILL TWP

SOUTH CONNELLSVILLE BORO

CONNELLSVILLE CITY



SEBULSKY WALTER

LINDSAY LINDA L EST

GARDNER WILLIAM M
WEIBL GRETCHEN

BARON RAYMOND R I

BARON BARBARA JEAN

MAUL DENYELL

FRANKS SCOTT J JR
LINT CHELSEY N

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

$20,000.00

$50,000.00

$55,900.00

POINT MARION BORO

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

JEFFERSON TWP



